
 

勝 敗中 学 混 合 ダ ブ ル ス
順
位

古 谷 遥 夏

古 谷

矢 野 佐 也 香

矢野佐也香

（ 中 ２ ）
（ 中 １ ）

山 下 紗 依

山 下

横 山 三 葵

横 山

（ 中 １ ）
（ 中 ２ ）

鈴 木 亮 賀

鈴 木

清 水 愛 理

清 水

（ 中 １ ）
（ 中 ２ ）

臼 井 楓 香

臼 井

早 野 滴

早 野

（ 中 ２ ）
（ 中 １ ）

外 山 乃 彩

外 山

木 下 さ よ

木 下

（ 中 １ ）
（ 中 ２ ）

２
M 3-1

G 6-4

P 199-192

○

×

18-21
21-19
21-18

21-18
19-21
18-21

○

×

21-17
21-10

17-21
10-21

○

×

21-23
21-19
25-23

23-21
19-21
23-25

×

○

17-21
13-21

21-17
21-13

４
M 1-3
G 4-7

P 206-212

○

×

17-21
21-13
21-16

21-17
13-21
16-21

×

○

19-21
21-18
18-21

21-19
18-21
21-18

×

○

18-21
13-21

21-18
21-13

５
M 0-4

G 1-8
P 144-188

×

○

22-24
18-21

24-22
21-18

×

○

14-21
13-21

21-14
21-13

３
M 2-2

G 5-5

P 194-207

×

○

11-21
13-21

21-11
21-13 １

M 4-0

G 8-0

P 168-112

勝 敗混合ダブルスＡクラス
順
位

山下 真依

山 下

野 田 眞 央

野 田

（ ５ 年 ）
（ ６ 年 ）

鈴 木 脩 真

鈴 木

栗 田 愛 結

栗 田

（ ５ 年 ）
（ ６ 年 ）

淵 上 華 優

淵 上

小 川 流 我

小 川

（ ６ 年 ）
（ ５ 年 ）

佐 藤 陽 菜

佐 藤

河 合 莉 子

河 合

（ ６ 年 ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-1
P 142-106

○

×

16-21
21-15
21-14

21-16
15-21
14-21

○

×

21-11
21-16

11-21
16-21

○

×

21-13
21-16

13-21
16-21

２
M 2-1

G 5-3

P 152-139

○

×

21-19
21-14

19-21
14-21

○

×

21-15
18-21
21-12

15-21
21-18
12-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4
P 102-113

○

×

21-19
21-10

19-21
10-21 ４

M 0-3

G 1-6

P 106-144

勝 敗混合ダブルスＢクラス
順
位

中山舞悠香

中山舞悠香

大 嶽 紗 英

大 嶽

（ ４ 年 ）

石 井 拓 実

石 井

コ ー チ

コ ー チ

（ ４ 年 ）
（ 大 人 ）

横 山 小 趣

横 山

早 野 江

早 野

（ ５ 年 ）
（ ３ 年 ）

松 下 莉 子

松 下

野 田 千 瑛

野 田

（ ５ 年 ）
（ ２ 年 ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-2

P 164-141

○

×

21-17
21-14

17-21
14-21

○

×

17-21
21-14
21-17

21-17
14-21
17-21

○

×

21-17
21-23
21-18

17-21
23-21
18-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4
P 128-121

×

○

17-21
21-13
17-21

21-17
13-21
21-17

○

×

21-13
21-11

13-21
11-21

２
M 2-1

G 5-3

P 149-138

○

×

21-15
21- 9

15-21
9-21 ４

M 0-3
G 1-6

P 106-147

勝 敗混合ダブルスＣクラス
順
位

齊 藤 里 紗

齊 藤

中 島 佳 弓

中 島

（ ２ 年 ）
（ ３ 年 ）

古 田 佑 斗

古 田

安 田 彩 希

安 田

（ ３ 年 ）
（ １ 年 ）

三 浦 采 姫

三 浦

平 下 璃 桜

平 下

（ ４ 年 ）
（ ２ 年 ）

伊 藤 美 伶

伊 藤

コ ー チ

コ ー チ

（ １ 年 ）
（ 大 人 ）

３
M 1-2

G 2-4
P 95-84

×

○

14-21
17-21

21-14
21-17

×

○

14-21
8-21

21-14
21- 8

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-64

○

×

21-15
21-18

15-21
18-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

２
M 2-1
G 4-2

P 117-64

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ- ４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 0-126



 勝 敗ダ ブ ル ス O B ・ O G
順
位

ゆ う な

ゆ う な

志 知 コ ー チ

志知コーチ

（ 高 ２ ）
（ 大 人 ）

あ や

あ や

三 浦 コ ー チ

三浦コーチ

（ 大 人 ）

え り

え り

ひ ろ え

ひ ろ え

（ 大 １ ）
（ 大 人 ）

あ や ね

あ や ね

平 下 コ ー チ

平下コーチ

（ 大 １ ）
（ 大 人 ）

ゆ り な

ゆ り な

ゆ う か

ゆ う か

（ 中 ３ ）
（ 大 ４ ）

ま っ つ

ま っ つ

な る

な る

（ 大 人 ）
（ 大 ２ ）

４
M 2-3

G 2-3
P 82-90

○

×
21-14

14-21

×

○

16-21

21-16

○

×

21-13

13-21

×

○

11-21

21-11

×

○

13-21

21-13

２
M 2-3
G 2-3
P 89-90

×

○
20-22

22-20

○

×

21-14

14-21

×

○

13-21

21-13

○

×

21-12

12-21

５
M 2-3

G 2-3
P 85-99

×

○
18-21

21-18

×

○

12-21

21-12

×

○

12-21

21-12

６
M 2-3
G 2-3
P 86-102

×

○
15-21

21-15

○

×

23-21

21-23

１
M 5-0

G 5-0
P 105-61

○

×
21-10

10-21 ３
M 2-3
G 2-3
P 85-90


