

中学混合ダブルス	古谷 矢野佐也香	山谷 横	山下 山	鈴木 清	木水	臼井 早	井野	外木	山下	勝敗	順位
古谷 遥夏 (中 2)		○ 18-21 21-19 21-18		○ 21-17 21-10		○ 21-23 21-19 25-23		×	17-21 13-21	M 3-1 G 6-4 P 199-192	2
矢野佐也香 (中 1)											
山下 紗依 (中 1)	×	21-18 19-21 18-21		○ 17-21 21-13 21-16		×	19-21 21-18 18-21	×	18-21 13-21	M 1-3 G 4-7 P 206-212	4
横山 三葵 (中 2)											
鈴木 亮賀 (中 1)	×	17-21 13-21 16-21				×	22-24 18-21	×	14-21 13-21	M 0-4 G 1-8 P 144-188	5
清水 愛理 (中 2)											
臼井 楓香 (中 2)	×	23-21 19-21 23-25	○ 21-19 18-21 21-18	○ 24-22 21-18				×	11-21 13-21	M 2-2 G 5-5 P 194-207	3
早野 滴 (中 1)											
外山 乃彩 (中 1)	○		○	○		○	○			M 4-0 G 8-0 P 168-112	1
木下 さよ (中 2)		21-17 21-13		21-18 21-13	21-14 21-13		21-11 21-13				

混合ダブルス A クラス	山野 下田	鈴木 栗田	木淵 小川	上川	佐河	藤合	勝敗	順位
山下 真依 (5 年)		○ 16-21 21-15 21-14		○ 21-11 21-16	○ 21-13 21-16		M 3-0 G 6-1 P 142-106	1
野田 真央 (6 年)								
鈴木 倭真 (5 年)	×	21-16 15-21 14-21		○ 21-19 21-14	○ 21-15 18-21 21-12		M 2-1 G 5-3 P 152-139	2
栗田 愛結 (6 年)								
淵上 華優 (6 年)	×	11-21	×		○ 21-19 21-10		M 1-2 G 2-4 P 102-113	3
小川 流我 (5 年)		16-21	19-21					
佐藤 陽菜 (6 年)	×	13-21 16-21	15-21 21-18 12-21	×	19-21 10-21		M 0-3 G 1-6 P 106-144	4
河合 莉子								

混合ダブルス B クラス	中山舞悠香 大嶽	石井 コ一チ	横山 早野	山野	松下	下田	勝敗	順位
中山舞悠香 (4 年)		○ 21-17 21-14		○ 17-21 21-14 21-17	○ 21-17 21-23 21-18		M 3-0 G 6-2 P 164-141	1
大嶽 紗英 (4 年)								
石井 拓実 (4 年)	×	17-21 14-21		×	○ 17-21 21-13 17-21		M 1-2 G 3-4 P 128-121	3
コ一チ (大人)								
横山 小趣 (5 年)	×	21-17 14-21 17-21	○ 21-17 13-21 21-17		○ 21-15 21-9		M 2-1 G 5-3 P 149-138	2
早野 江 (3 年)								
松下 莉子 (5 年)	×	17-21 23-21 18-21	×	×	15-21 9-21		M 0-3 G 1-6 P 106-147	4
野田 千瑛 (2 年)								

混合ダブルス C クラス	齊藤 中島	藤島 古安	古田 田	三浦 平	浦下	伊藤 コーチ	勝敗	順位
齊藤 里紗 (2 年)			×	×		○	M 1-2 G 2-4 P 95-84	3
中島 佳弓 (3 年)			14-21 17-21	14-21 8-21	-X			
古田 佑斗 (3 年)	○ 21-14			○ 21-15 21-18	○		M 3-0 G 6-0 P 126-64	1
安田 彩希 (1 年)	21-17				-X			
三浦 采姫 (4 年)	○ 21-14		×	15-21		○	M 2-1 G 4-2 P 117-64	2
平下 璃桜 (2 年)	21- 8		15-21 18-21		-X			
伊藤 美伶 (1 年)	×		×	×			M 0-3 G 0-6 P 0-126	4
コ一チ (大人)	X-		X-	X-	X-			

ダブルスOB・0G	ゆうな 志知コーチ	あや 三浦コーチ	えり ひろえ	あやね 平下コーチ	ゆりな ゆうか	まつる かな	勝敗	順位
ゆうな(高2) 志知コーチ(大人)		○ 21-14	✗ 16-21	○ 21-13	✗ 11-21	✗ 13-21	M 2-3 G 2-3 P 82-90	4
あや 三浦コーチ(大人)	✗ 14-21		✗ 20-22	○ 21-14	✗ 13-21	○ 21-12	M 2-3 G 2-3 P 89-90	2
えり(大1) ひろえ(大人)	○ 21-16	○ 22-20		✗ 18-21	✗ 12-21	✗ 12-21	M 2-3 G 2-3 P 85-99	5
あやね(大1) 平下コーチ(大人)	✗ 13-21	✗ 14-21	○ 21-18		✗ 15-21	○ 23-21	M 2-3 G 2-3 P 86-102	6
ゆりな(中3) ゆうか(大人)	○ 21-11	○ 21-13	○ 21-12	○ 21-15		○ 21-10	M 5-0 G 5-0 P 105-61	1
まつる(大人) かな(大人)	○ 21-13	✗ 12-21	○ 21-12	✗ 21-23	✗ 10-21		M 2-3 G 2-3 P 85-90	3